
16 MM


ALL-COURT


HYBRID


16.35 IN


7.5 IN


8.1 OZ


5.5 IN


4.3 IN


120


6.09

14 MM


ALL-COURT


WIDEBODY


15.88 IN


8.12 IN


7.7 OZ


5.5 IN


4.25 IN


106


6.78

16 MM


CONTROL


WIDEBODY


15.88 IN


8.12 IN


8 OZ


5.5 IN


4.3 IN


109


7.12

14 MM


ALL-COURT


HYBRID


16.35 IN


7.5 IN


7.8 OZ


5.5 IN


4.25 IN


115


5.86

16 MM


CONTROL


HYBRID


16.35 IN


7.5 IN


8.1 OZ


5.5 IN


4.3 IN


118


6.15

14 MM


CONTROL


WIDEBODY


15.88 IN


8.12 IN


7.8 OZ


5.5 IN


4.25 IN


105


6.88

14 MM


POWER


HYBRID


16.35 IN


7.5 IN


7.9 OZ


5.5 IN


4.15 IN


110


5.92

16 MM


ALL-COURT


HYBRID


16.35 IN


7.5 IN


8.2 OZ


5.5 IN


4.15 IN


117


6.41

14 MM


ALL-COURT


WIDEBODY


15.88 IN


8.12 IN


7.7 OZ


5.5 IN


4.15 IN


108


6.99

16 MM


ALL-COURT


WIDEBODY


15.88 IN


8.12 IN


8 OZ


5.5 IN


4.15 IN


112


7.37

16 MM


CONTROL


WIDEBODY


15.88 IN


8.12 IN


8.1 OZ


5.5 IN


4.3 IN


107


6.93

14 MM


POWER


HYBRID


16.35 IN


7.5 IN


7.8 OZ


5.5 IN


4.25 IN


114


5.82

PADDLE COMPARISON

CHART
MACH 2 FORZAMACH 1  FORZAMACH 2MACH 1CORTOALTO

TORAY T700 CARBON FIBER

THERMOFORMED, UNIBODY CONSTRUCTION, FOAM 
AROUND THE EDGES AND IN HANDLE.

GIFTBOX WITH HEADCOVER, PADDLE ERASER, 
REPLACEMENT GRIP, REPLACEMENT GRIP RING, 

AND A VOLAIR STICKER.

FIBERGLASS

MEDIUM HIGH VERY HIGH

HEADCOVER

THICKNESS


PLAY STYLE


SHAPE


PADDLE LENGTH


PADDLE WIDTH


AVERAGE WEIGHT


GRIP LENGTH


GRIP CIRCUMFERENCE


SWING WEIGHT


TWIST WEIGHT


SPIN RATE


PADDLE FACE MATERIAL


CORE


ADDITIONAL TECH


INCLUDED WITH  
PADDLE PURCHASE 
FROM VOLAIR.COM


P o l y p r o p y l e n e  H o n e y c o m b

VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW VIEW

https://volair.com/collections/paddles/products/mach-2-forza-pickleball-paddle
https://volair.com/collections/paddles/products/forza-mach-1-pickleball-paddle
https://volair.com/collections/paddles/products/mach-2-pickleball-paddle
https://volair.com/products/mach-1-pickleball-paddle
https://volair.com/collections/paddles/products/corto-pickleball-paddle
https://volair.com/collections/paddles/products/alto-pickleball-paddle

