













	<u>ALIU</u>		<u>CURTU</u>		MACH 1		MACH 2		MACH I FURZA		MACH 2 FURZA	
THICKNESS	14 MM	16 MM	14 MM	16 MM	14 MM	16 MM	14 MM	16 MM	14 MM	16 MM	14 MM	16 MM
PLAY STYLE	POWER	ALL-COURT	ALL-COURT	CONTROL	ALL-COURT	CONTROL	CONTROL	CONTROL	POWER	ALL-COURT	ALL-COURT	ALL-COURT
SHAPE	HYBRID	HYBRID	WIDEBODY	WIDEBODY	HYBRID	HYBRID	WIDEBODY	WIDEBODY	HYBRID	HYBRID	WIDEBODY	WIDEBODY
PADDLE LENGTH	16.35 IN	16.35 IN	15.88 IN	15.88 IN	16.35 IN	16.35 IN	15.88 IN	15.88 IN	16.35 IN	16.35 IN	15.88 IN	15.88 IN
PADDLE WIDTH	7.5 IN	7.5 IN	8.12 IN	8.12 IN	7.5 IN	7.5 IN	8.12 IN	8.12 IN	7.5 IN	7.5 IN	8.12 IN	8.12 IN
AVERAGE WEIGHT	7.8 OZ	8.1 OZ	7.7 OZ	8 OZ	7.8 OZ	8.1 OZ	7.8 OZ	8.1 OZ	7.9 OZ	8.2 OZ	7.7 OZ	8 OZ
GRIP LENGTH	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN	5.5 IN
GRIP CIRCUMFERENCE	4.25 IN	4.3 IN	4.25 IN	4.3 IN	4.25 IN	4.3 IN	4.25 IN	4.3 IN	4.15 IN	4.15 IN	4.15 IN	4.15 IN
SWING WEIGHT	114	120	106	109	115	118	105	107	110	117	108	112
TWIST WEIGHT	5.82	6.09	6.78	7.12	5.86	6.15	6.88	6.93	5.92	6.41	6.99	7.37
SPIN RATE	MEDIUM				HIGH				VERY HIGH			

POLYPROPYLENE HONEYCOMB

TORAY T700 CARBON FIBER

CORE

FIBERGLASS

ADDITIONAL TECH

INCLUDED WITH PADDLE PURCHASE FROM VOLAIR.COM

HEADCOVER

THERMOFORMED, UNIBODY CONSTRUCTION, FOAM AROUND THE EDGES AND IN HANDLE.

GIFTBOX WITH HEADCOVER, PADDLE ERASER, REPLACEMENT GRIP, REPLACEMENT GRIP RING, AND A VOLAIR STICKER.